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GRID
SPIN

SPIN GRID
The SpinGrid Surface delivers unprece-

dented spin potential. Coupled with an 

outstanding design Spin Grid paddles are 

providing slightly more power compared to 

their Raw Carbon counterparts.

ON
SPIN

SPIN ON
A specially developed lacquer that is ap-

plied to the paddle face creating a higher 

point of friction resulting in massive spin 

potential.

SPIN+
Experience the revolutionary Spin+ tech-

nology featuring a precision laser-printed 

3D structure. Elevate your game with en-

hanced spin control and maneuverability.

PADDLE TECHNOLOGIES
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CARBON HITTING SURFACE
A carbon hitting surface offers more con-

trol and precision due to the stiffer nature 

of carbon. Carbon paddles are known for 

their durability and enhanced ball feedback, 

making them ideal for players seeking a 

more controlled, consistent feel.

COMPOSITE HITTING 
SURFACE
Discover the enhanced playability of 

HEAD’s composite hitting surface, deliv-

ering a softer touch and increased power 

suitable for all players.

CARBON
RAW

RAW CARBON HITTING 
SURFACE
With the T700 Toray raw carbon hitting 

surface “controlled spin” becomes reality. 

The raw carbon fibers allow the ball to dwell 

longer on the face of the paddle, resulting 

in a more controlled and solid shot.

12K CARBON HITTING  
SURFACE
The Toray 12K raw carbon surface delivers 

a perfect blend of stiffness and flexibility, 

providing enhanced ball feel and control. 

Its textured finish maximizes spin poten-

tial, giving players more accuracy with 

every shot.
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FUSION
SPIN

SPINFUSION
SpinFusion merges T700 Toray Raw Carbon 

with SpinOn texture for massive spin po-

tential and maximum roughness consisten-

cy for every player.
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MOLDED CONSTRUCTION
Experience unrivaled durability and consist-

ent performance with our molded pickleball 

paddles. 

FOAMED CORE
Newly engineered foam which is strategi-

cally placed within the core to enhance the 

performance benefit of each of our three 

paddle silos.

IFW

INJECTED FOAM WALLS
Injected Foam Walls (IFW) ensure un-

matched stability in every shot, while 

expanding the sweet spot for maximum 

performance on the pickleball court.
TECH

THERMO

THERMOTECH
Experience the pinnacle of paddle perfec-

tion with our ThermoTech technology, revo-

lutionizing the game by ensuring enhanced 

consistency, a wider sweet spot, and a su-

premely stable hitting feel, elevating your 

pickleball performance to new heights.

CORE
FOAMED
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ERGO GRIP
Unlock unparalleled comfort and superior 

feel with HEAD’s exclusive ergonomic foam 

handle.

SOFT BUT CAP
The new soft butt cap features a dual-com-

ponent soft material construction, deliv-

ering enhanced comfort and a cushioned 

grip. Designed to reduce vibrations, it helps 

prevent injuries and blisters.

COMFORT GRIP
Specially formulated PU material has been 

inlaid into the new Ergo Grip creating a 

softer feel that dampens vibration for ulti-

mate comfort and playability.

HANDLE STABILIZER  
TECHNOLOGY
HEAD’s Handle Stabilizer Technology (HST) 

encompasses a specialized 8S-Resin han-

dle reinforcement solution offering superi-

or shock absorption and handle stability.
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GRAVITY TOUR EXGRAVITY TOUR

PADDLE COMPASS

BOOM

BOOM TOUR EXRADICAL NITE

RADICAL TOUR
EX RAW

RADICAL TOUR RAW

RADICAL TOUR
EX GRIT

RADICAL TOUR
GRIT

GRAVITY TEAM EX RADICAL PRO BOOM TEAM EX

PADDLE SILOS
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GRAVITY

GRAVITY
PADDLES

GRAVITY

MASSIVE SWEETSPOT 
If you‘re seeking ultimate control and unmatched comfort, the GRAVITY series is perfect for you. Designed with a massive 
sweetspot and a soft impact feel, this paddle lets you dominate the game with ease. Its precision touch allows you to dink like 
never before, giving you full control over every shot. With the GRAVITY series, you can outplay your opponent effortlessly, all 
without sacrificing power.

NEW

GRAVITY TOUR EX 2025 GRAVITY TOUR 2025 GRAVITY TEAM EX 2025
ARTICLE NUMBER 200204 200214 200224

TECHNOLOGY 12K Carbon HS, ThermoTech, Injected 

Foam Walls, HST (Handle Stabilizer 

Technology), Comfort Grip System, Soft 

Butt Cap

12K Carbon HS, ThermoTech, Injected 

Foam Walls, HST (Handle Stabilizer 

Technology), Comfort Grip System, Soft 

Butt Cap

Composite Hitting Surface, SpinOn, 

Comfort Grip System, Soft Butt Cap

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb, cell size 9 mm PP Honeycomb, cell size 9 mm PP Honeycomb, cell size 9 mm

WEIGHT 243 g / 8.6 oz 240 g / 8.5 oz 235 g / 8.3 oz

BALANCE 228 mm / 9 mm in 220 mm / 8.7 in 245 mm / 9.6 in

LENGTH 417 mm / 16 in 400 mm / 16 in 417 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 17 mm 17 mm 17 mm 

GRIP HYDROSORB PRO black HYDROSORB PRO black HYDROSORB PRO black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in

​
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BOOM
PADDLES

BOOM

EXPLOSIVE POWER
If you‘re looking for explosive power and a direct impact feel, the BOOM series is made for you. Engineered to deliver maxi-
mum force with every hit, this paddle allows you to unleash powerful shots that will overwhelm your opponents. The respon-
sive design provides immediate feedback, giving you the confidence to attack every ball with precision. With the BOOM series, 
you’ll experience a new level of power, while maintaining full control over your game.

NEW

BOOM TOUR EX 2024 BOOM TEAM EX 2024
ARTICLE NUMBER 200114 200124

TECHNOLOGY SpinFusion, ThermoTech, Injected Foam Walls, HST (Handle 

Stabilizer Technology), Comfort Grip System

SpinOn, Composite Hitting Surface, Comfort Grip System

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb, cell size 8.0 mm PP Honeycomb, cell size 8.0 mm

WEIGHT 225 g / 7.9 oz 225 g / 7.9 oz

BALANCE 240 mm / 9.4 in 235 mm / 9.3 in

LENGTH 419 mm / 16 in 419 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 11 mm 13 mm

GRIP HYDROSORB PRO black HYDROSORB PRO black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in

​
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RADICAL
PADDLES

RADICAL

RADICAL VERSATILITY 
If you‘re after versatility and all-around performance, the RADICAL series is your go-to choice. Designed for players of all 
levels, this paddle excels in every aspect of the game, offering a perfect balance of power, control, and feel. Whether you‘re at 
the net or the baseline, the RADICAL series adapts to your playing style, making it the ideal paddle for any situation. With its 
versatile design, the RADICAL series ensures that every player can step up their game with confidence.

​

RADICAL NITE 2024 RADICAL TOUR RAW 2024 RADICAL TOUR EX RAW 2024
ARTICLE NUMBER 200064 200044 200054

TECHNOLOGY SpinFusion, ThermoTech, Injected Foam 

Walls, HST (Handle Stabilizer Technolo-

gy), Comfort Grip System

Raw Carbon Hitting Surface, HST (Han-

dle Stabilizer Technology), Comfort Grip 

System

Raw Carbon Hitting Surface, HST (Han-

dle Stabilizer Technology), Comfort Grip 

System

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 14.2 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

PP Honeycomb 14.2 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

PP Honeycomb 14.2 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

WEIGHT 230 g / 8.1 oz 225 g / 7.9 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz

BALANCE 233 mm / 9.2 in 227 mm / 8.9 in 233 mm / 9.2 in

LENGTH 419 mm / 16 in 408 mm / 16 in 419 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm 

GRIP HYDROSORB PRO black HYDROSORB PRO black HYDROSORB PRO black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in

​
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RADICAL TOUR GRIT 2024 RADICAL TOUR EX GRIT 2024
ARTICLE NUMBER 200004 200014

TECHNOLOGY Carbon Hitting Surface, Spin Grid, FoamedCore, Comfort 

Grip System, Carbon Hitting Surface, Spin Grid, FoamedCore, 

Carbon Hitting Surface, Spin Grid, GRAPHITE / CARBON 

HITTING SURFACE, Spin Grid, FoamedCore, COMFORT GRIP 

SYSTEM

Carbon Hitting Surface, Spin Grid, FoamedCore, Comfort 

Grip System, Carbon Hitting Surface, Spin Grid, FoamedCore, 

Carbon Hitting Surface, Spin Grid, GRAPHITE / CARBON 

HITTING SURFACE, Spin Grid, FoamedCore, COMFORT GRIP 

SYSTEM

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 16.5 mm, cell size 8.0 mm PP Honeycomb 16.5 mm, cell size 8.0 mm

WEIGHT 225 g / 7.9 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz

BALANCE 235 mm / 9.3 in 240 mm / 9.4 in

LENGTH 408 mm / 16 in 419 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 15 mm 15 mm 

GRIP HYDROSORB PRO black HYDROSORB PRO black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in

​

RADICAL​ ​

RADICAL PRO 2024 RADICAL ELITE 2024
ARTICLE NUMBER 200024 200034

TECHNOLOGY Composite Hitting Surface, SpinOn, Comfort Grip System Composite Hitting Surface, Optimized Tubular Core, Ergo 

Grip

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 14.0 mm, cell size 8.0 mm PP Honeycomb 14.0 mm, cell size 8.0 mm

WEIGHT 230 g / 8.1 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz

BALANCE 235 mm / 9.3 in 235 mm / 9.3 in

LENGTH 408 mm / 16 in 408 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 15 mm 15 mm 

GRIP HYDROSORB PRO black #2209 black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in

​
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GAME ON 
The ATTITUDE series is all about having fun on the court. With its perfect balance of power and control, this versatile paddle 
adapts to any style, making it ideal for players who want to enjoy the game while still stepping up their performance.

NEW

ATTITUDE SUPRM ATTITUDE TEAM ATTITUDE CORE
ARTICLE NUMBER 200005 200015 200025

TECHNOLOGY Spin+, Composite Hitting Surface, Mold-

ed Construction, Ergo Grip

Composite Hitting Surface, Molded 

Construction, Ergo Grip

Composite Hitting Surface, Ergo Grip

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 14.0 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

PP Honeycomb 14.0 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

PP Honeycomb 12.2 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

WEIGHT 230 g / 8.1 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz

BALANCE 235 mm / 9.3 in 235 mm / 9.3 in 227 mm / 8.9 in

LENGTH 408 mm / 16 in 408 mm / 16 in 408 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm 

GRIP #2209 black #2209 black #2209 black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in

​

FLASH

GAME ON
The FLASH series is all about having fun on the court. With its perfect balance of power and control, this versatile paddle ad-
apts to any style, making it ideal for players who want to enjoy the game while still stepping up their performance.

NEW

FLASH SUPRM FLASH TEAM FLASH CORE
ARTICLE NUMBER 200035 200045 200055

TECHNOLOGY Spin+, Composite Hitting Surface, Mold-

ed Construction, Ergo Grip

Composite Hitting Surface, Molded 

Construction, Ergo Grip

Composite Hitting Surface, Ergo Grip

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 14.0 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

PP Honeycomb 14.0 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

PP Honeycomb 12.2 mm, cell size 8.0 

mm

WEIGHT 230 g / 8.1 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz 230 g / 8.1 oz

BALANCE 235 mm / 9.3 in 235 mm / 9.3 in 227 mm / 8.9 in

LENGTH 408 mm / 16 in 408 mm / 16 in 408 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm 

GRIP #2209 black #2209 black #2209 black

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in, 98 mm / 3 7/8 in 105 mm / 4 1/8 in

​
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GAME ON
The SPARK Pack is your all-in-one starter set for instant fun on the court. Featuring two paddles, two balls, and a high-end 
gym sack, it has everything you need to get started. Whether you’re new to the game or just looking to enjoy some casual play, 
the SPARK Pack makes it easy to jump in and start having fun right away.

NEW

PICKLEBALL PACK - SPARK
ARTICLE NUMBER 200194

TECHNOLOGY Composite Hitting Surface, Spin+, Ergo Grip

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 12.2 mm, cell size 8.0 mm

WEIGHT 230 g / 8.1 oz

BALANCE 227 mm / 8.9 in

LENGTH 408 mm / 16 in

THICKNESS 15 mm

GRIP SIZE 105 mm / 4 1/8 in

​

JUNIOR

The MiniMe paddle is designed specifically for toddlers, making it the perfect way to introduce the youngest players to pick-
leball. Lightweight and easy to handle, it’s tailored for small hands, ensuring a fun and safe experience on the court. With the 
MiniMe, little ones can start enjoying the game and build their skills from an early age.

​

MINIME
ARTICLE NUMBER 200094

CORE MATERIAL PP Honeycomb 10.0 mm, cell size 8.0 mm

WEIGHT 150 g / 5.3 oz

LENGTH 325 mm / 13 in

THICKNESS 11 mm 

GRIP #2209 black

GRIP SIZE 000mm /  3 3/4in,

​
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2 WAY
CARRY SYSTEM

ACCESSORY
ZIPPER 
POCKET

CLIMATE
CONTROL PLUS

RACQUET
CAPACITY

RACQUET
COMPARTMENT

SHOE
COMPARTMENT

ACCESSORY
POCKET

2 WAY CARRY SYSTEM
Pick whether you want to carry the bag 
over your shoulder or on your back.

ACCESSORY POCKET 
Pockets for your accessories.

ACCESSORY ZIPPER POCKET 
Pockets for your accessories with a zipper. 

CLIMATE CONTROL PLUS
Protect your racquets from extreme 
temperatures.

RACQUET CAPACITY
The number of racquets that fit into the 
bag. 

RACQUET COMPARTMENT
The number of racquet compartments  
the bag has. 

SHOE CAPACITY 
The bag has a separate shoe  
compartment.

PICKLEBALL
BAGS
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Designed for the most dedicated pickleball players, the PRO X Pickleball Bag delivers sleek, modern design with ample storage 
and advanced functionality to meet the demands of serious athletes.

​

Fits up to six paddles in total 

One main compartment for gear accessible  

from the top or front openings

CCT + compartment 

Four accessory zipper pockets 

Hanging hook

MATERIAL	 85% rPET

	 15% PU

COLORS	  BK

PRO X PICKLEBALL BACKPACK 45L

261535 / BK

PRO PICKLEBALL BAG SERIES

Built for everyday pickleball enthusiasts, the PRO Pickleball Bag Series offers practical space and features in a stylish, contem-
porary package, making it perfect for club play and casual competition.

​

Fits up to six paddles

Two paddle compartments

CCT+ compartment

One accessory zipper pocket

Hanging hook

One shoe compartment

DIMENSIONS	 60*29*41.5

MATERIAL	 80% polyester, 20% TPU

COLORS	  BKWH

PRO PICKLEBALL BAG M BKWH

261504 / BKWH

Fits up to three paddles

One main compartment for gear accessible 

from the top of front openings

Integrated paddle separator

One accessory zipper pocket

Hanging hook

Shoe compartment

DIMENSIONS	 30*48*25

MATERIAL	 90% polyester, 10% TPU

COLORS	  BKWH

PRO PICKLEBALL BACKPACK 26L BKWH

261514 / BKWH

TOUR PICKLEBALL BAG SERIES

Packing for a competitive pickleball weekend or just for a trip to the club is a lot easier thanks to the TOUR PICKLEBALL 
Series.

​

One racquet and one ball can capacity

One racquet compartment

Two accessory zipper pockets

DIMENSIONS	 37.5*15.5*8.5 cm

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  BK

TOUR CROSSBODY BAG BK

260214 / BK

Fits up to three paddles

2 accessory pockets

2 accessory zipper pockets

Hanging hook

Shoe compartment

DIMENSIONS	 30.5*47*20

MATERIAL	 100% polyester

COLORS	  BKWH

TOUR PICKLEBALL BACKPACK 22L BKWH

261524 / BKWH

Fits up to 1 paddle

DIMENSIONS	 30*21.5

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  BK

PICKLEBALL PADDLE COVER BAG

261804 / BK
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BOA
PERFORMFIT™ 

WRAP

T-KORE
360

DELTASTRAP 
Triangle shaped midfoot straps are integrated 
into the lacing for best stability and an individual 
fit.

HEAD HEEL STABILIZER 180O 
TPU Brace that wraps around the heel for best 
fit and support.

HEAD LOCKDOWN STRAP 
Midfoot straps integrated into the lacing system 
keep your foot in place.

BOA® PERFORMFITTM WRAP 
Delivers micro-adjustable, precision fit engineered 
to perform in any conditions.

HEAD LATERAL CONTROL 
HEAD includes additional lateral stability on all 
our top performance shoes to help avoid rolling 
over during extreme slides. 

HEAD LATERAL CONTROL+ 
Reinforced sidewall for outstanding lateral  
stability which also helps to prevent rolling over 
during more extreme moves.

HEAD T-KORE 360° 
Highlighted by the shoe’s design, HEAD T-KORE 
360° brings together the performance technolo-
gies that ambitious players need. The innovations 
give your shoe a core strength, with enhanced 
stability, abrasion resistance and torsional sup-
port.

S
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FOAM
DYNA

HEAD DRIFT DEFENSE 
In order to have a complete durable shoe, the upper 
of a court shoe needs to be durable as well,  
especially around the toe and medial forefoot 
area.  HEAD uses an abrasion resistant rubber or 
a TPU layer in the Drift Defense technology to 
protect this area during aggressive toe drags.

HEAD HYBRASION 
Non-Marking rubber compound that provides good 
grip and offers great durability on all surfaces.

HEAD HYBRASION+ 
A special rubber compound developed for court 
shoes. Guarantees the best traction for all court 
surfaces while still providing excellent durability 
for players who slide a lot.

SUPERFABRIC® 
Extremely abrasion resistant and at the same 
time really flexible upper material.

HEAD TRI-NRG 
HEAD’s complete support technology. First, 
NRG Neutralizes impact in the heel area, then 
it is Rigid in the midfoot area for excellent 
torsional support properties and densities in 
each area of the shoe are key elements in this 
HEAD footwear technology. 

ORTHOLITE® 
With its innovative long-term cushioning, and 
lightweight, highly breathable foam, the  
OrthoLite® insole enhances comfort on and  
off the court. The moisture management helps 
to keep the foot cool, dry and comfortable. On 
top of that, the insole is machine-washable.

DYNAFOAM 
Created with small air cells, this highly respon-
sive, lightweight midsole offers exceptional 
comfort and lasts longer than conventional 
EVA midsoles. 

HEAD COOLING SYSTEM 
Perforations in the outsole, midsole and 
sockliner ensure great ventilation in the bottom 
of the shoe. Also includes a breathable upper 
mesh material that provides optimal cooling. 

SOCK SUPPORT SYSTEM 
Fully integrated elastic sock construction for 
initial comfort and better support.
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FOOTWEAR 
TECHNOLOGIESPICKLEBALL

FOOTWEAR
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MOTION PRO BOA PICKLEBALL

UPPER
BOA® Fit System

Lightweight, breathable mesh

Sock construction

Internal TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Higher toe-spring

One EVA density - DynaFoam

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Developed with HEAD’s pro players, the MOTION PRO BOA PICKLEBALL is the first pickleball shoe with Dual BOA® Fit System, which delivers 
micro-adjustable precision fit.

FOAM
DYNA BOA

PERFORMFIT™ 
WRAP

BOA
PERFORMFIT™ 

WRAP

MEN/WOMEN PICKLEBALL

273725 / BLGR

​

MOTION PRO PICKLEBALL

UPPER
Lightweight, breathable mesh

Sock construction

Lock-down lacing strap

Internal TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Higher toe-spring

One EVA density - DynaFoam

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Developed with our pro players, this is HEAD‘s first shoe engineered specifically for pickleball, offering 360-degree movement and high performan-
ce with modern comfort, stability and breathability.

FOAM
DYNA

MEN PICKLEBALL

273704 / WHRD

273705 / BKLI

273715 / TBWH

​

WOMEN PICKLEBALL

274704 / WHBB

274705 / PLWH

​
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SPRINT PRO 4.0 SF

UPPER
High abrasion resistant SuperFabric vamp material

Sock construction

Triangle lacing strap

TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Low-to-the-ground

Minimal heel-to-toe offset

Three EVA densities 

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Made with the radical SuperFabric® material, the SPRINT PRO 4.0 SF for attacking tournament players mixes lightweight performance with ext-
raordinary durability. Upgraded with a new mesh, a new all-court & clay outsole patterns and a new midsole foam, along with a faster, sleeker look.

MEN ALLCOURT

273105 / BKWH

​
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SPRINT PRO 4.0

UPPER
Lightweight, breathable mesh

Half-Sock construction

Triangle lacing strap

TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Low-to-the-ground

Minimal heel-to-toe offset

Three EVA densities 

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Lightweight performance meets ultra-modern, breathable comfort in the SPRINT PRO 4.0. Designed for attacking tournament players looking to 
move fast, the shoe has been upgraded with a new mesh, a new all-court pattern and a new midsole foam, along with a faster, sleeker look.

MEN ALLCOURT

273125 / DBRD

273145 / LINV

273165 / WGMO

273185 / WHBK

​

WOMEN ALLCOURT

274105 / BKPL

274145 / COWH

274165 / CWTB

274185 / WHLN

​
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REVOLT PRO 4.5

UPPER
Strong and durable mesh

Engineered PU molded chassis

Internal TPU heel counter

Integrated lacing straps

MIDSOLE
Higher heel to toe drop

Triple density midsole

3D anti torsion midfoot shank

Aggressive baseliners can dominate their opponents in the REVOLT PRO 4.5 shoe, which combines extreme durability and comfort with upgraded 
stability and flexibility.

T-KORE
360

MEN ALLCOURT

273225 / NVLI

273245 / DBRD

273265 / WHBK

​

WOMEN ALLCOURT

274205 / BKPL

274225 / COWH

274245 / WHTB

​
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REVOLT EVO 2.0

UPPER
Strong and durable mesh

Engineered PU molded chassis

Internal TPU heel counter

Integrated lacing straps

MIDSOLE
Higher heel to toe drop

Triple density midsole

3D anti torsion midfoot shank

Experience pure comfort in the REVOLT EVO 2.0 with plenty of cushioning, padding and flexibility as well as an extra-wide fit.

T-KORE
360

MEN ALLCOURT

273325 / NVLI

273345 / WHBK

​

WOMEN ALLCOURT

274305 / BKPL

274315 / WHTQ

​

SPRINT TEAM 4.0

UPPER
Breathable and lightweight mesh

Comfortable lining materials

Toe and medial protection

MIDSOLE
Low-to-the-ground

Minimal heel-to-toe offset

Torsion shank

Lightweight, breathable and refreshed with a new, modern design, the SPRINT TEAM 4.0 offers straight-out-of-the-box comfort for beginner to 
advanced players (of all levels).

MEN ALLCOURT

273405 / DBRD

273425 / NVLI

273445 / WHBK

​WOMEN ALLCOURT

274405 / TBCW

274425 / CWLN

274445 / WHCO

​
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REVOLT COURT

UPPER
Strong and durable mesh

Engineered PU molded chassis

Internal TPU heel counter

Integrated lacing straps

MIDSOLE
Higher heel to toe drop

Triple density midsole

3D anti torsion midfoot shank

Designed for casual weekend players and serious beginners, this shoe delivers lightweight comfort and modern style.

T-KORE
360

MEN ALLCOURT

273505 / BKGR

273515 / WHPG

​

WOMEN ALLCOURT

274505 / BKPL

274515 / WHGR

​
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REVOLT PRO 4.5 JUNIOR

UPPER
Strong and durable mesh

Engineered PU molded chassis

Internal heel counter

Integrated lacing straps

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Torsion shank

Engineered for competitive juniors who are aggressive from the baseline, this shoe is a close takedown of the adult version and offers super durabi-
lity.

T-KORE
360

JUNIOR ALLCOURT

275205 / NVLI

275225 / RDDB

275245 / WHBK

​

SPRINT PRO 4.0 JUNIOR

UPPER
Lightweight, breathable mesh

Triangle lacing strap

Toe and medial protection

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

Lightweight, breathable comfort meets fresh style in the SPRINT PRO 4.0 JUNIOR. With a new, all-court outsole, this is a highly versatile shoe for 
ambitious juniors as well as for young players looking to have fun.

JUNIOR ALLCOURT

275305 / DBRD

275315 / LINV

275325 / WHBK

​
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SPRINT COURT 4.0 JUNIOR

UPPER
Breathable mesh

Durable synthetic leather

Soft collar and lining materials

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

Playful style is mixed with lightweight, breathable comfort in the SPRINT COURT 4.0 JUNIOR, which is perfect for young players looking to have fun 
on court. Upgraded with a new, breathable mesh and a new, all-court outsole.

JUNIOR ALLCOURT

275405 / DBRD

275415 / LINV

275425 / WHTQ

275435 / WHBK

​

SPRINT VELCRO 4.0 KIDS

UPPER
Breathable mesh

Durable synthetic leather

Elastic laces and velcro

Soft collar and lining materials

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

With its playful style and a Velcro closure for an easy on and off, the SPRINT VELCRO 4.0 KIDS is perfect for kids aged 4-10 looking to have fun. 
Kids can also wear this shoe – refreshed with a new breathable mesh and a new all-court outsole – for other sports.

KIDS ALLCOURT

275505 / DBRD

275525 / WHTQ

275535 / WHBK

​

MEN‘S SIZES

UK 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12,5              13

US 6 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13  13.5

EU 38.5 39 40 40.5 41 42 42.5 43 44 44.5 45 46 46.5 47 48                48.5

CM 24.5 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27.5 28 28.5 29 29.5 30 30.5 31 31,5              32

WOMEN‘S SIZES

UK 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8,5                9

US 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5

EU 36 36.5 37 38 38.5 39 40 40.5 41 42 42.5              43

CM 22.5 23 23.5 24 24.5 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27,5              28

JUNIOR‘S SIZES

UK 13 K 13.5 K 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5

US 13.5 1 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7

EU 31.5 32 33 33.5 34 34.5 35 36 36.5 37 38 38.5 39 40

CM 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22 22.5 23 23.5 24 24.5 25 25.5 26

KIDS SIZES

UK 9.5 K 10 K 10.5 K 11 K 11.5 K 12 K 12.5 K 13 K 13.5 K 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

US 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 1 2 2.5 3 3.5

EU 27 27.5 28 29 30 30.5 31 31.5 32 33 33.5 34 34.5 35

CM 16 16.5 17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22 22.5

6.5

5

1.5

1.5
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Our premium HEAD Pickleball balls are expertly engineered with state-of-the-art technologies for players of all levels, from beginners all the way 
through to the most advanced. All HEAD Pickleball balls are more sustainably packaged with a new can design for easy recycling.

NEW

HEAD PRO 40 OUTDOOR

3 PACK
ART. NO.	 557025

100 BALL BOX
ART. NO.	 557026

PRODUCT FEATURES
Offers consistent playability, bounce, and 

hold shape throughout play

Increased durability for high performance 

players

Perfect speed for high level play

The HEAD Pro 40 Outdoor ball is ideal for all 
players who demand a long-lasting consistent 
ball for high performance tournament play.

HEAD CHAMPIONSHIP 40 OUTDOOR

3 PACK
ART. NO.	 557020

6 PACK
ART. NO.	 557021

100 BALL BOX
ART. NO.	 557022

PRODUCT FEATURES
Increased durability for all levels of play

Optimal visibility for play in all lighting 

conditions

Softer feel with dynamic bounce for ulti-

mate performance and playability

The HEAD Championship 40 is a great out-
door ball perfect for recreational club play, 
instruction and some tournament play when a 
softer ball is required and is USAPA approved.

HEAD CHAMPIONSHIP 26 INDOOR

3 PACK
ART. NO.	 557023

100 BALL BOX
ART. NO.	 557024

PRODUCT FEATURES
Specifically designed for a true bounce on 

indoor wooden surfaces with no skid

Vibrant color enhances visibility for all 

players, recreational to tournament

Provides consistent playability for all play-

ers, recreational to tournament

The HEAD CHAMPIONSHIP 26 Indoor ball is 
the best choice for a true bounce on indoor 
wooden surfaces and its vibrant color stands 
out against various indoor backgrounds.

PICKLEBALLS
SAME BALLS. NEW NAME.
Penn becomes HEAD
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PERFORMANCE GRIPS

ART. NO.	 285781

COLORS	  BK​  WH

HYDROSORB™ PRO PICKLEBALL	
The HYDROSORB™  PRO PICKLEBALL 
replacement grip offers direct feedback from 
the paddle combined with optimum grip and 
comfort.

TOURNAMENT OVERWRAPS

ART. NO.	 285543

THICKNESS	 0.6 mm / 0.02 in

WEIGHT	 5 g / 0.17 oz

COLORS	  BK​  WH

PRIME TOUR PICKLEBALL	
The all new PRIME TOUR PICKLEBALL  
overwrap provides a perfect blend of comfort 
and tackiness for the perfect feel.

PERFORMANCE OVERWRAPS

ART. NO.	 285681

COLORS	  BK​  BL​  PK​  RD​  WH​  YW

XTREMESOFT™ PICKLEBALL	
Add more tackiness and absorption to your 
paddle with the XTREMESOFT™ PICKLEBALL  
overgrip.

PICKLEBALL
ACCESSORIES
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ART. NO.	 285050

COLORS	  AN​  BK​  BL​  BN​  HB​  LI​  LN​  MI​  NV​  OR​

 RD​  RS​  TQ​  WH​  ZI

WRISTBAND 2.5	
Keep your face dry on the court with this 2.5 
WRISTBAND.

ART. NO.	 285070

COLORS	  AN​  BK​  BL​  BN​  HB​  LI​  LN​  MI​  NV​  OR​

 RD​  RS​  TQ​  WH​  ZI

WRISTBAND 5	
Keep your face dry on the court with this 5 
WRISTBAND.

ART. NO.	 285865

COLORS	  BKWH​  CEWH​  LLWH​  MX​  NVWH​  TEWH​

 ZIWH

WRISTBAND STRIPED 2.5	
Stretchy, absorbent and stylish, the 
WRISTBAND STRIPED 2.5 comes with a sporty 
new design and a choice of six colors.

ART. NO.	 285875

COLORS	  BKWH​  CEWH​  LLWH​  MX​  NVWH​  TEWH​

 ZIWH

WRISTBAND STRIPED 5	
Stretchy, absorbent and stylish, the WRIST-
BAND STRIPED 5 comes with a sporty new 
design and a choice of six colors.

ART. NO.	 285080

COLORS	  AN​  BK​  BL​  BN​  HB​  LI​  LN​  MI​  NV​  OR​

 RD​  RS​  TQ​  WH​  ZI

HEADBAND	
This HEADBAND keeps the sweat out of your 
face so you can keep your eye on the ball.

ART. NO.	 287099

COLORS	  BK​  WH

PRO PLAYER BANDANA	
The PRO PLAYER BANDANA is the perfect 
partner to keep a clear view during the toug-
hest rallies.

PERFORMANCE CAP

ART. NO.	 287104

100% Polyester

Sonic welded tonal logo 

Sweatband inside

Adjustable velcrostrap

BK

ON COURT

BUCKET HAT

ART. NO.	 287154

100% Polyester 

Light construction 

Adjustable chin strap

Perforated fabric (under 100% polyester)

BK

PERFORMANCE VISOR

ART. NO.	 287105

100% Polyester

Sonic welded tonal logo 

Sweatband inside

Adjustable velcrostrap

BK

PRO PLAYER CAP

ART. NO.	 287115

100% Polyester / +UV protection 

Light construction 

Perforated fabric

Sweatband inside

Silicon ICON logo in the max. allowed  tourna-

ment size

Adjustable velcrostrapAQ

PRO PLAYER VISOR

ART. NO.	 287135

100% Polyester

Microfiber lightweight polyester

Sweatband inside

Adjustable Velcro strap

Silicon ICON logo in the max. allowed  tourna-

ment size

NV
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KIDS CAP MONSTER

ART. NO.	 287184

Kids Size

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

Embroidery design on the front

Adjustable velcro strap

BLLI

KIDS

KIDS CAP OWL LMLB

ART. NO.	 287194

Kids Size

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

Embroidery design on the front

Adjustable velcro strap

TQLB

KIDS PRO PLAYER CAP

ART. NO.	 287125

100% Polyester /+UV protection 

Kids size

Perforated fabric

Sweatband inside

Adjustable velcrostrap

Silicon ICON logo in the max. allowed  tourna-

ment sizeBK

PROMOTION CAP

ART. NO.	 287299

100% Polyester

Adjustable velcro strap

Bias tape with HEAD print in contrast color

HEAD embroidery at front

BL

OFF COURT

FIVE PANEL TOUR CAP

ART. NO.	 287834

5 panel Cap

100% Polyester

HEAD logo badge on the front

Adjustable webbing strap

BK

DELTA FLEXFIT CAP

ART. NO.	 287814

Double twill fabric (96% Polyester,  

4% Elastane)

Seamless construction

HEAD silicon print

Perforation on both sides

Bias tape sweatband

BK

BASEBALL CAP

ART. NO.	 287145

66% Polyester / 34% cotton

6 panel Cap

Eyelet mesh

Snapback

3D embroidery on front

NV
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ART. NO.	 287202

HEAD PORTABLE  
PICKLEBALL NET SYSTEM	
The HEAD Portable Pickleball Net System 
is great for pickleball players and facilities 
looking for a portable pickleball option. 
With its easy set-up pickleball can be 
played from home or at your local club.

ART. NO.	 287212

PICKLEBALL  
REPLACEMENT NET	
HEAD‘s Pickleball Replacement net 
is a perfect clone of the original 
providing a sturdy net for the pick-
leball play.

ART. NO.	 287241

COACHING PACK	
1 bag, 6 big cones, 12 poles with 8 
clips, 12 court lines, 4 court edges, 6 
targets, 1 small bag for transportati-
on and 1 HEAD Coaching Poster

ART. NO.	 287251

BALL BASKET  
+ SEPARATOR	
The solid ball basket is perfect 
for coaches to reach balls during 
practice and store them for later.

ART. NO.	 287262

BALL TROLLEY	
The BALL TROLLEY and its many 
flexible features is the ultimate sto-
rage for balls during and in between 
training.

ART. NO.	 287272

BALL TROLLEY –  
ADD. BAG	
This BALL TROLLEY - ADDITIO-
NAL BAG is a spare bag for the 
BALL TROLLEY and allows added 
flexibility.

ART. NO.	 287501

AGILITY LADDER	
The AGILITY LADDER helps you 
improve your fitness.

ART. NO.	 287511

6 BIG CONES	
The CONES are a great tool for all 
kinds of practice exercises on the 
pickleball court.

ART. NO.	 287521

6 TARGETS	
Having a target is making the shot 
easier. These 6 slim yellow TAR-
GETS are great to set up different 
exercises.

ART. NO.	 287243

PICKLEBALL COURT  
MARKING KIT	
Our HEAD Pickleball Court Marking 
Kit features a tape measure, 8 
T-shaped and 4 L-shaped parts.

ART. NO.	 287541

8 POLES	
POLES are a great partner in set-
ting up different training exercises 
on the pickleball court - and off.

ART. NO.	 287551

4 CLIPS	
These 4 CLIPS allow you to connect 
the poles for added flexibility on the 
practice court.

ART. NO.	 287561

20 DOME CONES	
DOME CONES are an extremely fle-
xible tool to set up different fitness 
exercises.

ART. NO.	 287362

BALL CART	
Coaches can easily store and trans-
port their balls, racquets and other 
kit in the new HEAD BALL CART, a 
big basket on wheels with an additi-
onal storage shelf.

PICKLEBALL 
COURT 
EQUIPMENT
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